coverage) in each zoning classification. 

Measure A Exception:  The City Council agreed in the Settlement Agreement on the Guyton vs. 

City of Alameda case that Section 26-2 of the City Charter allows the Alameda Housing 

Authority to replace, with multi family housing, 325 low cost housing units. Three hundred and 

twenty five represents the number of low cost units lost when the former Buena Vista 

Apartments were converted to Bridgeport Apartments. The City agreed that the 325 units of 

multi family housing can be built at densities allowed as of January 1, 1990, even if Zoning and